Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Gewicht:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.035.20
MELON COLOR 140

MELON COLOR 140, Turnbeutel/Rucksack
aus Baumwolle, 140 g/m2, Blau

140 g/m2
20 x 10 cm

38 x46 cm

0.0964 kg

0.10853 kg

204

150/50/10

0.4 mx0.27 mx0.595 m
16.2795 kg
8605040029671
420292980000

171



